Brooklyn Men’s Schedule 2011

All League Stats are kept on www.bgsd.com

Blue Division Gold Division
1. Georgios/McG's 2. Los Amigos/Broadview Sports Club
3. NEO 4. Joe des
5. Old Put-In-Bay Bar 6. Dina's Pizza and Pub
7. Ironhorse 8. Natural Light

** 24 GAME SCHEDULE - EACH TEAM WILL PLAY THEIR DIVISON OPPONENT
4 TIMES AND THE OPPOSITE DIVISION 3 TIMES. DIVISON WINNERS WILL MEET AT
THE END OF THE REGULAR SEASON TO DETERMINE LEAGUE CHAMPION (BEST 2
OUT OF 3). ALL TEAMS WILL PARTICIPATE IN PLAYOFFS

** LOWER MEMORIAL GAMES (M2) WILL BEGIN AT 6:15PM
** UPPER MEMORIAL GAMES (M1) WILL BEGIN AT 6:30PM

Tuesday May 10 M1 M2
6:30p.m. 2-3 6:15 p.m. 8-1
7:30 p.m. 4-5 7:15 p.m. 8-1
8:30 p.m. 6-5

Thursday May 12 M1 M2
6:30 p.m. 4-6 6:15 p.m. 7-2
7:30 p.m. 1-3 7:15 p.m. 7-2
8:30 p.m. 5-3

Tuesday May 17 M1 M2
6:30 p.m. 1-5 6:15 p.m. 8-3
7:30 p.m. 2-4 7:15 p.m. 8-3

8:30 p.m. 2-6



Thursday May 19

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Tuesday May 24

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Thursday May 26

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Tuesday May 31

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Thursday June 2

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Tuesday June 7

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Thursday June 9

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Tuesday June 14

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

M1
2-3
1-6
1-4
Ml
1-5
2-4
M1
1-4

3-5
3-6

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

7-4
7-4

8-5
8-5

7-6
7-6

8-2
8-2

7-1

7-1

8-4

7-3

8-6



Thursday June 16

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Tuesday June 21

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Thursday June 23

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Tuesday June 28

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Thursday June 30

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Tuesday July 5

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Thursday July 7

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Tuesday July 12

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

M1
2-4
6-3
M1
3-4
5-6

Mi

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

I

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

S

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

7-5

8-7
8-7

7-1
7-1

8-2
8-2

7-3
7-3

8-4

8-4

7-2

1-2
4-5



Thursday July 14 M1 M2

6:30 p.m. 8-6 6:15 p.m.
7:30 p.m. 8-5 7:15 p.m.
8:30 p.m. 7-5
9:30 p.m. 7-4

Tuesday July 19 M1 M2

Rain Date

Thursday July 21 M1 M2

Rain Date or League Championship (Best 2 of 3)

Tuesday July 26 M1 M2

Playoffs (Double elimination tournament)
All teams involved



